Nat West Bank enquiry S Nicks

Account No 22446688

Balance at end of the month £8,690.00 Requested dates (Last 2 years)

Effective date	Kind of Transaction	Money Out	Money In	Balance
/	Bank Transfer	£1,000.00		£2,620.00
24 months ago	Barclays Leicester			
	Account No 12345678			
	Alex Grant			
//	Direct Debit	£120.00		£2,500.00
24 months ago	Octopus Energy (Gas electric)			
//	Tesco Leicester	£45.00		£2,455.00
24 months ago				
//	Cash withdrawal Leicester ATM	£100.00		£2,355.00
24 months ago				
//	Leicester Council rent	£150.00		£2,205.00
24 months ago				
//	TV Licence	£35.00		£2,170.00
24 months ago				
//	Bank Transfer	£400.00		£1,770.00
24 months ago	Barclays Leicester			
	Account No 12345678			
	Alex Grant			
/	Cash deposit		£2,300.00	£4,070.00
24 months ago				
Next 5 months	Similar Transactions	Balance	Left	£6,400.00
//	Bank Transfer		£500.00	£6,900.00
18 months ago	Barclays Leicester			
	Account No 12345678			
	A grant			
//	Cash withdrawal Leicester ATM	£300.00		£6,600.00
18 months ago				
			l .	1

Effective date	Kind of Transaction	Money Out	Money In	Balance
/	Cash withdrawal Leicester ATM	£300.00		£6,300.00
18 months ago				
//	TV Licence	£35.00		£6,265.00
18 months ago				
//	AA Car Insurance	£365.00		£5,900.00
18 months ago				
//	Cash deposit		£2,100.00	£8,000.00
18 months ago				
Next 5 months	Similar Transactions	Balance	Left	£9,560.00
/	Bank Transfer to	£3,000.00		£6,560.00
12 months ago	Halifax BS			
	Account No 87654321			
/	Cash withdrawal Leeds ATM	£200.00		£6,360.00
12 months ago				
//	Bank Transfer to		£500.00	£6,860.00
12 months ago	Barclays Leicester			
	Account No 12345678			
	Alex Grant			
/	TV Licence	£35.00		£6,825.00
12 months ago				
//	AXA Home Insurance	£350.00		£6,475.00
12 months ago				
/	Tesco Leicester	£85.00		£6,390.00
12 months ago				
//	Cash deposit		£2,500.00	£8,890.00
12 months ago				
/	Cash withdrawal Leicester ATM	£300.00		£8,590.00
12 months ago				
/	Cash withdrawal Leicester Bank	£600.00		£7,990.00
12 months ago				

Next 11months similar transactions except no further transfers to the Halifax BS

Account No 87654321-balance left £8,690.00

Address on the Account: 9 Grange Street, Leicester

Copy of Account Holder's Signature: S Nicks